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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00          8.403,29          6.216,71  57,48          8.403,29              0,00  57,48          8.403,29              0,00  57,48          8.403,29              0,00  57,48

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00         26.195,73         16.872,27  60,82         26.195,73              0,00  60,82         26.195,73              0,00  60,82         26.195,73              0,00  60,82

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             777.898,00        720.163,48         57.734,52  92,58        720.163,48              0,00  92,58        720.163,48              0,00  92,58        720.163,48              0,00  92,58

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             413.009,00        132.220,95        280.788,05  32,01        132.220,95              0,00  32,01        132.220,95              0,00  32,01        132.220,95              0,00  32,01

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             286.660,00        153.500,95        133.159,05  53,55        153.500,95              0,00  53,55        153.500,95              0,00  53,55        153.500,95              0,00  53,55

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.379,00         29.166,58        -20.787,58 348,09         29.166,58              0,00 348,09         29.166,58              0,00 348,09         29.166,58              0,00 348,09

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           296.552,00        215.595,63         80.956,37  72,70        215.595,63              0,00  72,70        215.595,63              0,00  72,70        215.595,63              0,00  72,70

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             946.279,00        651.909,32        294.369,68  68,89        651.909,32              0,00  68,89        651.909,32              0,00  68,89        651.909,32              0,00  68,89

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.610.971,00      1.096.632,81        514.338,19  68,07      1.096.632,81              0,00  68,07      1.096.632,81              0,00  68,07      1.096.632,81              0,00  68,07

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         54.594,54        -54.594,54   0,00         54.594,54              0,00   0,00         54.594,54              0,00   0,00         54.594,54              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          8.169,04         -8.169,04   0,00          8.169,04              0,00   0,00          8.169,04              0,00   0,00          8.169,04              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00         27.331,07        -27.331,07   0,00         27.331,07              0,00   0,00         27.331,07              0,00   0,00         27.331,07              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.217,00         18.726,40          7.490,60  71,43         18.726,40              0,00  71,43         18.726,40              0,00  71,43         18.726,40              0,00  71,43

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00            570,72          7.419,28   7,14            570,72              0,00   7,14            570,72              0,00   7,14            570,72              0,00   7,14

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    36.474,00         21.783,25         14.690,75  59,72         21.783,25              0,00  59,72         21.783,25              0,00  59,72         21.783,25              0,00  59,72

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.000,00         18.029,98         16.970,02  51,51         18.029,98              0,00  51,51         18.029,98              0,00  51,51         18.029,98              0,00  51,51

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            37.618,00         21.223,14         16.394,86  56,42         21.223,14              0,00  56,42         21.223,14              0,00  56,42         21.223,14              0,00  56,42

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                24.100,00         10.832,78         13.267,22  44,95         10.832,78              0,00  44,95         10.832,78              0,00  44,95         10.832,78              0,00  44,95

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             26.793,00         15.537,61         11.255,39  57,99         15.537,61              0,00  57,99         15.537,61              0,00  57,99         15.537,61              0,00  57,99

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         26.574,93        -26.574,93   0,00         26.574,93              0,00   0,00         26.574,93              0,00   0,00         26.574,93              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          2.768,53         -2.768,53   0,00          2.768,53              0,00   0,00          2.768,53              0,00   0,00          2.768,53              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   8.584,00          4.334,58          4.249,42  50,50          4.334,58              0,00  50,50          4.334,58              0,00  50,50          4.334,58              0,00  50,50

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                70.068,00         70.067,79              0,21 100,00         70.067,79              0,00 100,00         70.067,79              0,00 100,00         70.067,79              0,00 100,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.680,00          1.679,98              0,02 100,00          1.679,98              0,00 100,00          1.679,98              0,00 100,00          1.679,98              0,00 100,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 8.611,00              0,00          8.611,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.262.718,00        760.985,10        501.732,90  60,27        760.985,10              0,00  60,27        760.985,10              0,00  60,27        760.985,10              0,00  60,27

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                16.650,00              0,00         16.650,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00          4.374,16          5.625,84  43,74          4.374,16              0,00  43,74          4.374,16              0,00  43,74          4.374,16              0,00  43,74

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.972.439,00      4.101.372,34      1.871.066,66  68,67      4.101.372,34              0,00  68,67      4.101.372,34              0,00  68,67      4.101.372,34              0,00  68,67

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.972.439,00      4.101.372,34      1.871.066,66  68,67      4.101.372,34              0,00  68,67      4.101.372,34              0,00  68,67      4.101.372,34              0,00  68,67

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  3.500,00            461,84          3.038,16  13,20            461,84              0,00  13,20            461,84              0,00  13,20            461,84              0,00  13,20

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                85.000,00         50.367,70         34.632,30  59,26         50.367,70              0,00  59,26         23.246,28         27.121,42  27,35         23.246,28              0,00  27,35

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00            214,17            785,83  21,42            214,17              0,00  21,42            214,17              0,00  21,42            214,17              0,00  21,42

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.000,00          6.886,10         22.113,90  23,75          6.886,10              0,00  23,75          2.754,44          4.131,66   9,50          2.754,44              0,00   9,50

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                120,00            108,08             11,92  90,07            108,08              0,00  90,07            108,08              0,00  90,07            108,08              0,00  90,07

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00          2.690,39           -690,39 134,52          2.690,39              0,00 134,52          2.690,39              0,00 134,52          2.690,39              0,00 134,52

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 3.500,00            707,85          2.792,15  20,22            707,85              0,00  20,22            707,85              0,00  20,22            707,85              0,00  20,22

      G/54F/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE         119.691,38          4.190,41        115.500,97   3,50          4.190,41              0,00   3,50          4.190,41              0,00   3,50          4.190,41              0,00   3,50

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                20.000,00         10.782,43          9.217,57  53,91         10.782,43              0,00  53,91         10.782,43              0,00  53,91         10.782,43              0,00  53,91

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                75.000,00          4.811,59         70.188,41   6,42          4.811,59              0,00   6,42          4.811,59              0,00   6,42          4.811,59              0,00   6,42

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                   45.000,00         44.976,36             23,64  99,95         44.976,36              0,00  99,95         44.976,36              0,00  99,95         44.976,36              0,00  99,95

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                 7.000,00          5.771,70          1.228,30  82,45          5.771,70              0,00  82,45          5.771,70              0,00  82,45          5.771,70              0,00  82,45

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00            337,58            662,42  33,76            337,58              0,00  33,76            337,58              0,00  33,76            337,58              0,00  33,76

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00          1.096,39          1.903,61  36,55          1.096,39              0,00  36,55          1.096,39              0,00  36,55          1.096,39              0,00  36,55

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  113.000,00         23.133,93         89.866,07  20,47         23.133,93              0,00  20,47         23.133,93              0,00  20,47         23.133,93              0,00  20,47

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         15.000,00          8.998,50          6.001,50  59,99          8.998,50              0,00  59,99          8.998,50              0,00  59,99          8.998,50              0,00  59,99

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00          3.879,37         10.120,63  27,71          3.879,37              0,00  27,71          3.879,37              0,00  27,71          3.879,37              0,00  27,71

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        20.610,74         12.671,59          7.939,15  61,48         12.671,59              0,00  61,48         12.671,59              0,00  61,48         12.671,59              0,00  61,48



      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  200,00              0,00            200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             28.565,83         42.127,53        -13.561,70 147,48         42.127,53              0,00 147,48         42.127,53              0,00 147,48         42.127,53              0,00 147,48

      G/54F/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00            400,00           -400,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00            400,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                28.000,00              0,00         28.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    134.000,00        110.267,91         23.732,09  82,29        110.267,91              0,00  82,29         63.528,78         46.739,13  47,41         63.528,78              0,00  47,41

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           74.000,00         56.957,39         17.042,61  76,97         56.957,39              0,00  76,97         24.953,35         32.004,04  33,72         24.953,35              0,00  33,72

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                15.482,00         15.481,04              0,96  99,99         15.481,04              0,00  99,99          7.740,52          7.740,52  50,00          7.740,52              0,00  50,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         35.962,31         16.289,38         19.672,93  45,30         16.289,38              0,00  45,30         16.289,38              0,00  45,30         16.289,38              0,00  45,30

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.000,00            703,70          3.296,30  17,59            703,70              0,00  17,59            703,70              0,00  17,59            703,70              0,00  17,59

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.000,00          2.601,00          4.399,00  37,16          2.601,00              0,00  37,16          2.601,00              0,00  37,16          2.601,00              0,00  37,16

      G/54F/23200/00  TRASLADOS                           10.000,00          5.135,93          4.864,07  51,36          5.135,93              0,00  51,36          5.135,93              0,00  51,36          5.135,93              0,00  51,36

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               14.000,00         13.783,80            216,20  98,46         13.783,80              0,00  98,46          6.891,90          6.891,90  49,23          6.891,90              0,00  49,23

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            933.632,26        445.833,66        487.798,60  47,75        445.833,66              0,00  47,75        321.204,99        124.628,67  34,40        321.204,99              0,00  34,40

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         933.632,26        445.833,66        487.798,60  47,75        445.833,66              0,00  47,75        321.204,99        124.628,67  34,40        321.204,99              0,00  34,40

      G/54F/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                  4.389,26          4.389,26              0,00 100,00          4.389,26              0,00 100,00          4.389,26              0,00 100,00              0,00          4.389,26   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              4.389,26          4.389,26              0,00 100,00          4.389,26              0,00 100,00          4.389,26              0,00 100,00              0,00          4.389,26   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                4.389,26          4.389,26              0,00 100,00          4.389,26              0,00 100,00          4.389,26              0,00 100,00              0,00          4.389,26   0,00

      G/54F/60301/99  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/99  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               103.055,77              0,00        103.055,77   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                450.000,00        289.622,32        160.377,68  64,36        289.622,32              0,00  64,36              0,00        289.622,32   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           20.000,00         59.865,33        -39.865,33 299,33         59.865,33              0,00 299,33         28.944,89         30.920,44 144,72         28.944,89              0,00 144,72

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         40.130,00         78.599,87        -38.469,87 195,86         78.599,87              0,00 195,86         19.874,00         58.725,87  49,52         19.874,00              0,00  49,52

      G/54F/66000/99  DE USO GENERAL                       7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66500/99  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00          3.962,75           -962,75 132,09          3.962,75              0,00 132,09          3.962,75              0,00 132,09          3.962,75              0,00 132,09

      G/54F/66600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN               220.000,00         39.147,13        180.852,87  17,79         39.147,13              0,00  17,79         39.147,13              0,00  17,79         39.147,13              0,00  17,79

      G/54F/66902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            853.185,77        471.197,40        381.988,37  55,23        471.197,40              0,00  55,23         91.928,77        379.268,63  10,77         91.928,77              0,00  10,77

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              853.185,77        471.197,40        381.988,37  55,23        471.197,40              0,00  55,23         91.928,77        379.268,63  10,77         91.928,77              0,00  10,77

      G/54F/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                 6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                              6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                         6.500,00              0,00          6.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      7.770.146,29      5.022.792,66      2.747.353,63  64,64      5.022.792,66              0,00  64,64      4.518.895,36        503.897,30  58,16      4.514.506,10          4.389,26  58,10

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                260.500,00        260.759,22           -259,22 100,10        260.759,22              0,00 100,10        120.550,39        140.208,83  46,28        120.550,39              0,00  46,28

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        320.000,00        196.720,77        123.279,23  61,48        196.720,77              0,00  61,48        118.449,73         78.271,04  37,02        107.928,68         10.521,05  33,73

*     99  No provincializable                            580.500,00        457.479,99        123.020,01  78,81        457.479,99              0,00  78,81        239.000,12        218.479,87  41,17        228.479,07         10.521,05  39,36

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              580.500,00        457.479,99        123.020,01  78,81        457.479,99              0,00  78,81        239.000,12        218.479,87  41,17        228.479,07         10.521,05  39,36

      G/54F/74100/99  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          70.000,00         30.000,00         40.000,00  42,86         30.000,00              0,00  42,86              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/78000/99  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               360.000,00        305.805,54         54.194,46  84,95        305.805,54              0,00  84,95        235.587,93         70.217,61  65,44        228.687,19          6.900,74  63,52

*     99  No provincializable                            430.000,00        335.805,54         94.194,46  78,09        335.805,54              0,00  78,09        235.587,93        100.217,61  54,79        228.687,19          6.900,74  53,18

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       430.000,00        335.805,54         94.194,46  78,09        335.805,54              0,00  78,09        235.587,93        100.217,61  54,79        228.687,19          6.900,74  53,18

***   113116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                 1.010.500,00        793.285,53        217.214,47  78,50        793.285,53              0,00  78,50        474.588,05        318.697,48  46,97        457.166,26         17.421,79  45,24

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                220.000,00        121.750,66         98.249,34  55,34        121.750,66              0,00  55,34         67.232,83         54.517,83  30,56         65.938,87          1.293,96  29,97

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        220.000,00        126.477,34         93.522,66  57,49        126.477,34              0,00  57,49         32.609,50         93.867,84  14,82         32.609,50              0,00  14,82

      G/54F/61900/99  GTOS. INVESTIG.Y DES               429.918,80        302.344,97        127.573,83  70,33        302.344,97              0,00  70,33        266.354,97         35.990,00  61,95        266.354,97              0,00  61,95

      G/54F/61905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/62000/99  DE USO GENERAL                      75.000,00         12.800,35         62.199,65  17,07         12.800,35              0,00  17,07              0,00         12.800,35   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/62600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN               560.000,00              0,00        560.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/62900/99  EN INVESTIGACION Y D             1.781.252,06      1.161.545,77        619.706,29  65,21      1.161.545,77              0,00  65,21        753.162,74        408.383,03  42,28        752.489,23            673,51  42,25

      G/54F/62902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          500.000,00        802.495,35       -302.495,35 160,50        802.495,35              0,00 160,50        374.917,41        427.577,94  74,98        243.059,74        131.857,67  48,61

      G/54F/62905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         81.000,00        815.711,72       -734.711,72 *07,05        815.711,72              0,00 *07,05        332.314,41        483.397,31 410,26        287.439,41         44.875,00 354,86

      G/54F/68600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/68902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          120.000,00         73.037,74         46.962,26  60,86         73.037,74              0,00  60,86              0,00         73.037,74   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     99  No provincializable                          4.017.170,86      3.416.163,90        601.006,96  85,04      3.416.163,90              0,00  85,04      1.826.591,86      1.589.572,04  45,47      1.647.891,72        178.700,14  41,02

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.017.170,86      3.416.163,90        601.006,96  85,04      3.416.163,90              0,00  85,04      1.826.591,86      1.589.572,04  45,47      1.647.891,72        178.700,14  41,02

***   113117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.017.170,86      3.416.163,90        601.006,96  85,04      3.416.163,90              0,00  85,04      1.826.591,86      1.589.572,04  45,47      1.647.891,72        178.700,14  41,02

****  1131  I.E.C.A                                   12.797.817,15      9.232.242,09      3.565.575,06  72,14      9.232.242,09              0,00  72,14      6.820.075,27      2.412.166,82  53,29      6.619.564,08        200.511,19  51,72
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.620,00              0,00         14.620,00              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                43.068,00              0,00         43.068,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             777.898,00              0,00        777.898,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             413.009,00              0,00        413.009,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             286.660,00              0,00        286.660,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.379,00              0,00          8.379,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           296.552,00              0,00        296.552,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             946.279,00              0,00        946.279,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.610.971,00              0,00      1.610.971,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.217,00              0,00         26.217,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    7.990,00              0,00          7.990,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    36.474,00              0,00         36.474,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            37.618,00              0,00         37.618,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                24.100,00              0,00         24.100,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             26.793,00              0,00         26.793,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   8.584,00              0,00          8.584,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                70.068,00              0,00         70.068,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.680,00              0,00          1.680,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 8.611,00              0,00          8.611,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 4.000,00         -1.500,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.262.718,00              0,00      1.262.718,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                16.650,00              0,00         16.650,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.973.939,00         -1.500,00      5.972.439,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.973.939,00         -1.500,00      5.972.439,00              0,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  1.500,00          2.000,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                60.000,00         25.000,00         85.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       29.000,00              0,00         29.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                120,00              0,00            120,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 3.500,00              0,00          3.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          25.000,00         94.691,38        119.691,38              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 5.000,00         15.000,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                25.000,00         50.000,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  140.000,00        -95.000,00         45.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00         -5.000,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   30.000,00         83.000,00        113.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         35.000,00        -20.000,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        55.000,00        -34.389,26         20.610,74              0,00



      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             50.000,00        -21.434,17         28.565,83              0,00

      G/54F/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS                 0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 3.000,00         25.000,00         28.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    109.000,00         25.000,00        134.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           59.000,00         15.000,00         74.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                15.482,00              0,00         15.482,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         34.804,00          1.158,31         35.962,31              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23200/00  TRASLADOS                                0,00         10.000,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            763.606,00        170.026,26        933.632,26              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         763.606,00        170.026,26        933.632,26              0,00

      G/54F/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                      0,00          4.389,26          4.389,26              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          4.389,26          4.389,26              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                    0,00          4.389,26          4.389,26              0,00

      G/54F/60301/99  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/99  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                80.000,00         23.055,77        103.055,77              0,00

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 50.000,00        400.000,00        450.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         40.130,00              0,00         40.130,00              0,00

      G/54F/66000/99  DE USO GENERAL                       7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66500/99  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                20.000,00        200.000,00        220.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            230.130,00        623.055,77        853.185,77              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              230.130,00        623.055,77        853.185,77              0,00

      G/54F/78000/00  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU                     0,00          6.500,00          6.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00          6.500,00          6.500,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                             0,00          6.500,00          6.500,00              0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.967.675,00        802.471,29      7.770.146,29              0,00

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                260.500,00              0,00        260.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        320.000,00              0,00        320.000,00              0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            580.500,00              0,00        580.500,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              580.500,00              0,00        580.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/74100/99  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA          70.000,00              0,00         70.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/78000/99  A FAMILIAS E INSTITU               360.000,00              0,00        360.000,00              0,00

*     99  No provincializable                            430.000,00              0,00        430.000,00              0,00

**    7  TRANSFERENCIAS DE CAPITAL                       430.000,00              0,00        430.000,00              0,00

***   113116  GASTOS COFINANCIADOS FSE                 1.010.500,00              0,00      1.010.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/99  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                220.000,00              0,00        220.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        220.000,00              0,00        220.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/61900/99  GTOS. INVESTIG.Y DES               250.000,00        179.918,80        429.918,80              0,00

      G/54F/61905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL              0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/62000/99  DE USO GENERAL                      75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/62600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN               560.000,00              0,00        560.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/62900/99  EN INVESTIGACION Y D             1.000.000,00        781.252,06      1.781.252,06              0,00

      G/54F/62902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          500.000,00              0,00        500.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/62905/99  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL         81.000,00              0,00         81.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/68600/99  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/68902/99  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

*     99  No provincializable                          3.056.000,00        961.170,86      4.017.170,86              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.056.000,00        961.170,86      4.017.170,86              0,00

***   113117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.056.000,00        961.170,86      4.017.170,86              0,00

****  1131  I.E.C.A                                   11.034.175,00      1.763.642,15     12.797.817,15              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.797.817,15      9.232.242,09      3.565.575,06  72,14      9.232.242,09              0,00  72,14      6.820.075,27      2.412.166,82  53,29      6.619.564,08        200.511,19  51,72
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***** TOTAL                                           11.034.175,00      1.763.642,15     12.797.817,15              0,00




